
 

http://www.esevidasinu.gov.co/


 



 



 



 



 

 
  

 
 
 

 

  

 
 
 
 

 

 



 

 

 

PERIODO CONTRATACIÓN ENERO 72 12 118 5 13 2 1 7

DETALLE MÉDICO ENFERMERA AUX. DE SALUD
REGENTE DE 

FARMACIA 

AUX. DE 

FARMACIA
GINECOLOGO CIRUJANO

TÉCNICOS 

RAYOS X

SALARIO  120.900.000      30.576.000        103.580.754      8.681.400          19.060.496        17.600.000        3.300.000          10.263.344         313.961.994        

AUX TRANSPORTE  -                       -                       12.136.772        514.270            1.337.102          -                       -                       719.978             14.708.122          

RECARGO NOCTURNO Y HORAS EXTRAS 260.914.500      -                       30.383.112        -                       -                       1.000.000          -                       -                       292.297.612        

SUB TOTAL 381.814.500   30.576.000     146.100.638   9.195.670       20.397.598     18.600.000     3.300.000       10.983.322      620.967.728      

PENSION  45.817.740        3.669.120          17.532.077        1.103.480          2.447.712          2.232.000          396.000            2.416.331          75.614.460          

ARP  9.316.274          746.054            3.564.856          224.374            497.701            453.840            80.520              764.439             15.648.059          

PARAFISCALES  15.272.580        1.223.040          5.844.026          367.827            815.904            744.000            132.000            439.333             24.838.709          

TOTAL APORTES PATRONALES  70.406.594     5.638.214       26.940.958     1.695.682       3.761.317       3.429.840       608.520          3.620.103        116.101.227      

CESANTIAS  31.805.148        2.546.981          12.170.183        765.999            1.699.120          1.549.380          274.890            914.911             51.726.612          

INTERESES CESANTÍAS  3.818.145          305.760            1.461.006          91.957              203.976            186.000            33.000              109.833             6.209.677            

PRIMAS  31.805.148        2.546.981          12.170.183        765.999            1.699.120          1.549.380          274.890            914.911             51.726.612          

VACACIONES  15.921.665        1.275.019          5.586.293          362.014            794.823            775.620            137.610            427.981             25.281.026          

TOTAL PRESTACIONES SOCIALES 83.350.105     6.674.741       31.387.666     1.985.970       4.397.038       4.060.380       720.390          2.367.636        134.943.926      

DOTACION -                       -                       8.260.000          -                       910.000            -                       -                       490.000             9.660.000            

TOTAL SERVICIOS PERSONALES   535.571.199   42.888.955     212.689.262   12.877.321     29.465.954     26.090.220     4.628.910       17.461.061      881.672.882      

ADMINISTRACION 80.335.680        6.433.343          31.903.389        1.931.598          4.419.893          3.913.533          694.337            2.619.159          132.250.932        

SUB TOTAL 615.906.879   49.322.298     244.592.651   14.808.919     33.885.847     30.003.753     5.323.247       20.080.220      1.013.923.814   

IVA 15.263.779        1.222.335          6.061.644          367.004            839.780            743.571            131.924            497.640             25.127.677          

RETENCIÓN 24.636.275        1.972.892          9.783.706          592.357            1.355.434          1.200.150          212.930            803.209             40.556.953          

CREE 482.014            38.600              191.420            11.590              26.519              23.481              4.166                15.715               793.506               

TOTAL 656.288.947   52.556.126     260.629.421   15.779.869     36.107.579     31.970.956     5.672.266       21.396.784      1.080.401.949   

TOTAL MES

PERIODO CONTRATACIÓN FEBRERO 72 12 118 5 13 2 1 7

DETALLE MÉDICO ENFERMERA AUX. DE SALUD
REGENTE DE 

FARMACIA 

AUX. DE 

FARMACIA
GINECOLOGO CIRUJANO

TÉCNICOS 

RAYOS X

SALARIO  120.900.000      30.576.000        103.580.754      8.681.400          19.060.496        17.600.000        3.300.000          10.263.344         313.961.994        

AUX TRANSPORTE  -                       -                       12.136.772        514.270            1.337.102          -                       -                       719.978             14.708.122          

RECARGO NOCTURNO Y HORAS EXTRAS 230.674.500      -                       30.383.112        -                       -                       1.000.000          -                       -                       262.057.612        

SUB TOTAL 351.574.500   30.576.000     146.100.638   9.195.670       20.397.598     18.600.000     3.300.000       10.983.322      590.727.728      

PENSION  42.188.940        3.669.120          17.532.077        1.103.480          2.447.712          2.232.000          396.000            1.317.999          70.887.327          

ARP  8.578.418          746.054            3.564.856          224.374            497.701            453.840            80.520              267.993             14.413.757          

PARAFISCALES  14.062.980        1.223.040          5.844.026          367.827            815.904            744.000            132.000            439.333             23.629.109          

TOTAL APORTES PATRONALES  64.830.338     5.638.214       26.940.958     1.695.682       3.761.317       3.429.840       608.520          2.025.325        108.930.193      

CESANTIAS  29.286.156        2.546.981          12.170.183        765.999            1.699.120          1.549.380          274.890            914.911             49.207.620          

INTERESES CESANTÍAS  3.515.745          305.760            1.461.006          91.957              203.976            186.000            33.000              109.833             5.907.277            

PRIMAS  29.286.156        2.546.981          12.170.183        765.999            1.699.120          1.549.380          274.890            914.911             49.207.620          

VACACIONES  14.660.657        1.275.019          5.586.293          362.014            794.823            775.620            137.610            427.981             24.020.018          

TOTAL PRESTACIONES SOCIALES 76.748.713     6.674.741       31.387.666     1.985.970       4.397.038       4.060.380       720.390          2.367.636        128.342.534      

DOTACION -                       -                       8.260.000          -                       910.000            -                       -                       490.000             9.660.000            

TOTAL SERVICIOS PERSONALES   493.153.551   42.888.955     212.689.262   12.877.321     29.465.954     26.090.220     4.628.910       15.866.283      837.660.455      

ADMINISTRACION 73.973.033        6.433.343          31.903.389        1.931.598          4.419.893          3.913.533          694.337            2.379.942          125.649.068        

SUB TOTAL 567.126.584   49.322.298     244.592.651   14.808.919     33.885.847     30.003.753     5.323.247       18.246.225      963.309.524      

IVA 14.054.876        1.222.335          6.061.644          367.004            839.780            743.571            131.924            452.189             23.873.323          

RETENCIÓN 22.685.063        1.972.892          9.783.706          592.357            1.355.434          1.200.150          212.930            729.849             38.532.381          

CREE 443.838            38.600              191.420            11.590              26.519              23.481              4.166                14.280               753.894               

TOTAL 604.310.362   52.556.126     260.629.421   15.779.869     36.107.579     31.970.956     5.672.266       19.442.543      1.026.469.122   

TOTAL MES
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